15642 PARTS LIST
VOLANT AIR INTAKE SYSTEMS 1 | VOLANT FILTER BOX 3 |6 MM X 30 BOLT
PART NUO. 1574¢2 1 | voLaNT AR DUCT 3 | 1/4% X LOCK WASHER
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 |RAM FILTER W/CLAMP 3 |1/4* X 7/8" FENDER WASHER
WA /O ANTPERFORMANCE .COM ” HHM MWM“” 1 |3/4* X 7 1/2° VINYL TRIM W/SPONGE
TECH SUPPORT: (909) 476-7225 1 |3 1/2" X 3* REDUCER
1 | VOLANT GASKET

#048 #056
CLAMP CLAMP
QO @)
|_|_H__U <”_”m/>\ — —H_H_H_ — THROTTLE
BODY

VILANT MAF GASKET > pE5uceR’

/

6 MM X 30 BOLT \.#
1/4* X LOCK WASHER % STOCK
1/4* X 7/8" FENDER WASHER N L
SENSOR
3/4" X 7 1/2*
o VINYL TRIM
~ W/SPONGE
RAM FILTER /75NN N
V/CLAMP /)7 RS IS @
Y7 RN

\\\\\\\ \\\\\\/\

7,7,/ /7,07 /
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\w\\\

/

I 6 MM X 30 BOLT
NI IV Of [1=0174" x Lock wasHER
DN 174" X 7/8" FENDER WASHER

NN/
=[] |o VOLANT FILTER BOX
6 MM X 30 BOLT _
1/4* X _LOCK WASHER

174" X 7/8" FENDER WASHER FILTER BOX OPENING IS

DIRECTED TOWARDS HEADLIGHTS




